Chapters
381-10
381-20
381-30
381-40
381-50
381-60
381-70
381-80
381-90

381-100

Title 381 WAC

INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD

(Formerly: Prison Terms and Paroles, Board of)

Last Update: 7/3/23

General administrative policies.
Public records—Disclosure.
Fixing minimum

Procedures
Procedures
Procedures
Procedures
Procedures
Procedures

munity custody.

Procedures

Certified on 7/26/2023

for
for
for
for
for
for

for

terms/new minimum terms.

administrative progress and parole reviews.

conducting disciplinary hearings.

conducting parolability hearings.

conducting parole revocation hearings.

conditional discharge—Final discharge—Clemency.
conducting hearings for determination of release to com-

conducting community custody board violation hearings.

Page 1



		2023-07-26T10:44:04-0700
	Electronic transmittal




