Title 381 WAC

INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD

(Formerly: Prison Terms and Paroles, Board of)

Chapters	
381-10	General administrative policies.
381-20	Public records—Disclosure.
381-30	Fixing minimum terms/new minimum terms.
381-40	Procedures for administrative progress and parole reviews.
381-50	Procedures for conducting disciplinary hearings.
381-60	Procedures for conducting parolability hearings.
381-70	Procedures for conducting parole revocation hearings.
381-80	Procedures for conditional discharge—Final discharge—Clemency.
381-90	Procedures for conducting hearings for determination of release to com-
	munity custody.
381-100	Procedures for conducting community custody board violation hearings.

Last Update: 7/3/23